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NFL Divisional Play-offs

CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUPER BOWL February 4

DIVISIONAL PLAY-OFFS

AFC Championship NFC Championship
January 21

Dolphin Stadium Miami, Florida

Philadelphia
Seattle

NY Giants
Dallas

Kansas City
NY Jets

Indianapolis
New England

23-8
37-16

23-20
21-20

Indianapolis Colts @
Baltimore Ravens
San Diego Chargers @
New England Patriots

January 14

Philadelphia Eagles @
New Orleans Saints

Seattle Seahawks @
Chicago Bears

January 13

SD
IND
CHI
PHI
NEP
NO
BAL
SEA

3.69
3.06
3.00
3.00
2.94
2.94
2.31
2.29

2.00
2.47

1.81
2.24

1.47
2.25

1.25
2.41

1.13
1.47

1.44
1.47

1.06
0.82

1.47
1.65

2.00
1.70
1.63
1.59
1.50
1.44
1.35
1.24

For Against
CHI
IND
SD
SEA
BAL
NO
NEP
PHI

National ConferenceAmerican Conference
Wild Card Play-offs

2006 scoring Touchdowns/game Field goals/game
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