

23-20

Wild Card Play-offs Indianapolis

Kansas City 23-8

Philadelphia Seattle

21-20 Dallas

NY Giants

New England

37-16 NY Jets **DIVISIONAL PLAY-OFFS**

January 13

Philadelphia Eagles @

Indianapolis Colts @ **Baltimore Ravens**

New Orleans Saints Seattle Seahawks @

San Diego Chargers @ **New England Patriots**

January 14

Chicago Bears

2006	scoring	Touchdowns/ga	ame Field	d goals/game	For Against
SD	3.69		2.00 CHI	2.00	1.13
IND	3.06	2	.47 IND	1.70	1.47
CHI	3.00	1.81	SD	1.63	1.44
PHI	3.00	2.2	4 SEA	1.59	1.47
NEP	2.94	1.47	BAL	1.50	1.06
NO	2.94	2.2	NO	1.44	0.82
BAL	2.31	1.25	NEP	1.35	1.47
SEA	2.29	2.41	PHI	1.24	1.65

CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIPS

January 21

AFC Championship

NFC Championship

SUPER BOWL

Dolphin Stadium

© GRAPHIC NEWS



February 4 Miami, Florida